Kirkby Lonsdale Town Council

Schedule of payments to be authorised — 8" November 2023

For KLTC:
Robin Ree
Casterton Village Hall

For CIC:

Healthmatic
Parks Tanks

For The Brow:
Sam Millar

TOTAL

£62.88
£18.00

£390.00
£144.00

£250.00

£864.88

Reimbursement
Internal Audit meeting (KLTC)

Unblocking drains



