## Kirkby Lonsdale Town Council

## Schedule of payments to be authorised – 8<sup>th</sup> November 2023

<b>For KLTC:</b> Robin Ree Casterton Village Hall	£62.88 £18.00	Reimbursement Internal Audit meeting (KLTC)
<b>For CIC:</b> Healthmatic Parks Tanks	£390.00 £144.00	Unblocking drains
<b>For The Brow:</b> Sam Millar	£250.00	
TOTAL	£864.88	